Number First Name
1 Quinton
2 Simon*
4 Colton
5 Morgan*
6 Colin*
7 Cole
8 Jake*
9 Seth
10 Aaron
11 Isaiah*
12 Trevor*
13 James
14 Jaden*
15 Lathan
16 Eli*
17 Braden*
18 Jonathan
19 Brendan

20 Colby
22 Hunter*
23 Sam*
24 Toby
25 Nick
26 Alex*
27 Ashton
28 Brandon*
29 Austin*
30 Joseph*
31 Blake
33 Aidan

* Indicates Rookie

University of Northern Colorado Hockey Roster 2022-23

Last Name
Reynolds
Herz
Bruce
Pagels
May
Cavey
Smith
Dimarino
Ortiz
Parker
Alexander
Sandberg
Montoya
Olson
Kendall
Owen
Broadribb
Meyer
Schaeffer
Mangan
Yeamans
Gleeson
Sheridan
Weisenberger
Martinez
Couch
Floyd
Holguin
Ostrander
Waal

Position
Goalie
Defender
Defender
Forward
Forward
Defender
Forward
Forward
Forward
Defender
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Defender
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Defender
Forward
Defender
Defender
Defender
Forward
Goalie
Goalie
Goalie

Hometown
Aurora, CO
Naperville, IL
Brighton, CO
Anchorage, AK
Highlands Ranch, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Windsor, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Thousand Oaks, CO
Highlands Ranch CO
Castle Rock, CO
Cenntennial, CO
Minot, ND
Colorado Springs, CO
Greeley, CO
Brighton, CO
Dacono, CO
Grosse Pointe, Ml
Arvada, CO
Saugatuck, Ml
Arvada, CO
El Paso, TX
Windsor, CO
Cenntennial, CO
Parker, CO
Denver, CO
Denver, CO

HOCKEY

Year
Senior
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Senior
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Senior
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore

Height
6'1"
5'9"

510"
6'2"
62"

510"
5'8"
6'1"

6"
6'1"
5'6"

6"
5'6"

511"

511"
5'8"

6"
6'4"
57"
6'3"
6'4"
6'0

511"
6'2"

6"
5'8"

511"
6'1"

510"

511"

Weight
225
160
145
165
195
175
170
170
185
200
145
185
146
185
185
170
175
210
165
180
165
190
190
170
180
140
150
160
155
185



